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Following days will be observed as Holidays for Nirma University and its constituent Institutes for the year 2024.

[A] Holidays

;I(;" Holidays Date Day
1 | Republic Day 26 January, 2024 Friday
2 | Maha Shivratri 08 March, 2024 Friday
3 | Holi 2" Day — Dhuleti 25 March, 2024 Monday
4 | Eid-Ul-Fitra (Ramzan Eid) 11 April, 2024 Thursday
5 | Ram Navami 17 April, 2024 Wednesday
6 Bakri-Eid (Eid-Ul-Adha) 17 June, 2024 Monday
7 | Muharram (Ashoora) 17 July, 2024 Wednesday
8 | Independence Day/ Parsi New Year Day (Pateti) 15 August, 2024 Thursday
9 | Raksha Bandhan 19 August, 2024 Monday
10 | Janmashtami (Shravan Vad-8) 26 August, 2024 Monday
11 | Ganesh Chaturthi / Samvatsari (Chaturthi Paksha) 07 September, 2024 | Saturday
12 | Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday 02 October, 2024 Wednesday
13 | Diwali/ Sardar Vallabhbhai Patel’s Birthday 31 October, 2024 Thursday
14 | Vikram Samvat New Year Day/ Govardhan Puja 02 November, 2024 | Saturday
15 | Guru Nanak’s Birthday 15 November, 2024 | Friday
16 | Christmas Day 25 December, 2024 | Wednesday

Note :- Following Holidays falls on Weekly off therefore not mentioned as Holidays

1 | Makar Sankranti 14 January, 2024 Sunday
2 | Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar’s Birthday 14 April, 2024 Sunday
3~ | Mahavir Janma Kalyanak (Mahavir Jayanti) 21 April, 2024 | Sunday
4 | Dussehra (Vijaya Dashmi)/ Yom Kippur (Yahudi) 12 October, 2024 2% Saturday
5 | Bhai Bij 03 November,2024 | Sunday

[B] Restricted Holidays

The employees can avail any two holidays from following restricted holidays without any restriction of religion,
with prior approval of competent authority and the same will not be debited in their leave account.

No. Restricted Holidays Date Day
1 | Christian New Year’s Day 01 January, 2024 Monday
2 | Lohri 13 January, 2024 Saturday
3 | Pongal/ Vassi Uttarayan 15 January, 2024 Monday
4 | Guru Gobind Singh’s Birthday 17 January, 2024 Wednesday
5 | Hazarat Ali’s Birthday 25 January, 2024 Thursday
6 | SriPanchami, Basant Panchami 14 February, 2024 Wedesday
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7 | Shivaji Jayanti 19 February, 2024 Monday

8 | Vishvakarma Jayanti (Maha Sud-13) 22 February, 2024 Thursday
Guru Ravi Das’s Birthday 24 February, 2024 Saturday

10 | Shab-e-Barat 26 February, 2024 Monday

11 | Dhani Matang Dev’s Birthday 27 February, 2024 Tuesday

12 | Birthday of Swami Dayanand Sarswati 06 March, 2024 Wednesday

13 | Jamshedi Navroz (Parsi Shahenshahi & Parsi Kadmi) 21 March, 2024 Thursday

14 | Holika Dahan 24 March, 2024 Sunday

15 | Good Friday 29 March, 2024 Friday

16 | Ester Sunday 31 March, 2024 Sunday

17 | Shahadat-e-Hazarat Ali (Muslim Shiya) 01 April, 2024 Monday

18 | Jamat-Ul-Vida 05 April, 2024 Friday

19 | Gudi Padvo (Chaitra Sud-1) / Chetichand / Ugadi / Chaitra Sukladi 09 April, 2024 Tuesday

20 | Chetichand 10 April, 2024 Wednesday

21 | Ramjan-Id (Id-Ul-Fitra) (2" Shawaal) 12 April, 2024 Friday

22 | Vaisakhi/ Vishu 13 April, 2024 Saturday

23 ;7:;?18(1]1;1;1;)(Benga1 / Bahag Bihu (Assam)/ Meshadi (Tamil New 14 April, 2024 Stnday

24 | Hatkeshvar Jayanti / Zarthost-no-Disho (Parsi Kadami) 22 April, 2024 Monday

25 | Hanuman Jayanti (Chaitra Sud-15) / Pesah (1% Day) (Yahudi) 23 April, 2024 Tuesday

26 | Maha Prabhuji’s Praktyotsava (Vallabhacharya Jayanti) 04 May, 2024 Saturday

27 | Birthday of Guru Rabindranath’ Tagore 08 May, 2024 Wednesday

28 | Bhagvan Shree Parshuram Jayanti (Vaishakh Sud-3) 10 May, 2024 Friday

29 | Shri Adhya Jagadguru Shankaracharya Jayant (Vaishakh Sud-5) 12 May, 2024 Sunday

30 | Zarthost-no-Disho (Parsi Shahenshahi) / 22 May, 2024 Wednesday

31 | Budhha Purnima (Vaishakh Sud-15) 23 May, 2024 Thursday

32 | Guru Arjundev’s Martyrdom Day 10 June, 2024 Monday

33 | Shavuoth (Yahudi) 12 June, 2024 Wednesday

34 | Rathayatra (Ashadhi Bij) (Ashadh Sud-2) 07 July, 2024 Sunday

35 | Gatha Gahamber (Gatha-IIT) (Parsi Kadmi) 13 July, 2024 Saturday

36 | Parsi New Year Day Eve (Gatha-V) (Parsi Kadmi) 15 July, 2024 Monday

37 | 9" Muharram/ Parsi New Year Day (Parsi Kadmi) 16 July, 2024 Tuesday

38 | Khordad Sal (Parsi Kadmi) 21 July, 2024 Sunday

39 | International Day of the World’s Indigenous Peoples 09 August, 2024 Friday

40 | Gatha Gahamber (Gatha-III) (Parsi Shahenshahi) 12 August, 2024 Monday

41 | Tisha-be-aav (Yahudi)-(Yahudi)- 13 August, 2024 | Tuesday

42 | Parsi New Year Day Eve (Gatha-V) (Parsi Shahenshahi) 14 August, 2024 Wednesday

43 | Khordad Sal (Parsi Shahenshahi) 20 August, 2024 Tuesday

44 | Nand Utsav (Shravan Vad-9) 27 August, 2024 Tuesday

45 | Shravan Vad-12 (Paryusan 1% Day) (Chaturthi Paksha) 31 August, 2024 Saturday

46 | Shravan Vad-13 (Paryusan 1% Day) (Panchami Paksha) 01 September, 2024 | Sunday

47 | Shahadat-e-Imam Hasan (Muslim Shiya) 02 September,2024 | Monday

48 | Mahavir Swami Janma Vachan (Chaturthi Paksha) 04 September, 2024 | Wednesday

49 | Samvatsari (Panchami Paksha) 08 September, 2024 | Sunday

50 | Onam or Thiru Onam Day 15 September, 2024 | Sunday

51 | Eid-e-Meeladunnabi (Prophet Mohammad’s Birthday) (bara vafat) 16 September, 2024 | Monday

52 | Id-e-Maulud (Muslim Shiya) 21 September, 2024 | Saturday

53 | Rosh Hashanah (1% Day) (New Year) 03 October, 2024 Thursday

54 | Dussehra (Saptami) 10 October, 2024 Thursday

55 a. Dussehra (Mahashtami) (Mahanavami) 11 October, 2024 Friday

b. Eve of Kippur (Yahudi)
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56 | Yom Kippur (Yahudi) 12 October, 2024 Saturday
57 ; i&l:;:;igéfszﬁgd’s Biiliday 17 October, 2024 Thursday
58 | Karaka Chaturthi (Karwa Chouth) 20 October, 2024 Sunday

59 | Dhan Terash 29 October, 2024 Tuesday

60 | Kali Chaudash 30 October, 2024 Wednesday
61 | Pratihar Shashthi or Surya Shasthi (Chhat Puja) 07 November, 2024 | Thursday
62 | Guru Teg Bahadur’s Martyrdom Day 24 November, 2024 | Sunday

63 | Shrimad Bhagwat Gita Jayanti 11 December, 2024 | Wednesday
64 | Christmas Eve 24 December, 2024 | Tuesday

65 | Boxing Day (Next Day to Christmas) 26 December, 2024 | Thursday

Executive gl/straf/

Copy to:

0 3 NN bW

All HOIs

All Teaching/ Non Teaching staff

Shri Ashishbhai Desai — Chief Engineer
Visiting Doctor

Transport / Canteen

Security Officer

Chief Warden
PAto VP /DG /ER

Copy f.w.c.to: 1. Vice President

2. Director General
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